
B.C. Lot ComdtyBag Price1 Trader Price2 DIFF.

CHL C0116 11-CHALI 3 25369 SHIVA 24709 660

CHL D0163 11-CHALI 1 25009 ITC 24509 500

CHL C0133 ARAGERE 1 21878 DEEPA 21209 669

CHL C0137 B.G. 1 24009 ITC 23609 400

CHL C0132 B.G. 2 22529 LUCKY 22360 169

CHL D0160 B.G. 1 22319 BHATS SHARMA ADIKE STORES22099 220

CHL C0134 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA 22100 78

CHL C0125 B.G. 1 22105 BHATS SHARMA ADIKE STORES21891 214

CHL A0029 B.G. 1 22071 DURGA 22019 52

CHL C0111 B.G. 1 22031 DURGA 21899 132

CHL C0118 B.G. 1 22005 BHATS SHARMA ADIKE STORES21861 144

CHL B0095 B.G. 1 21861 DURGA 21099 762

CHL D0162 B.G. 1 21809 BHATS SHARMA ADIKE STORES20869 940

CHL C0126 B.G. 1 21699 MAS 21611 88

CHL C0115 B.G. 1 21329 ALFA 20669 660

CHL A0011 CHALI 12 26701 TMS C 26601 100

CHL A0010 CHALI 12 26661 TMS C 26299 362

CHL A0026 CHALI 6 26491 CAMPCO26321 170

CHL A0006 CHALI 10 26389 CAMPCO26289 100

CHL A0005 CHALI 15 26321 TMS C 26299 22

CHL A0012 CHALI 5 26321 TMS C 26289 32

CHL A0016 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C 26289 32

CHL A0017 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C 26289 32

CHL A0002 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA 26001 298

CHL A0003 CHALI 5 26299 CAMPCO26269 30

CHL A0022 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA 26121 178

CHL A0024 CHALI 18 26299 SHIVA 26129 170

CHL A0027 CHALI 6 26299 SHIVA 26221 78

CHL C0117 CHALI 4 26299 SHIVA 26089 210

CHL C0131 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA 25691 608

CHL A0014 CHALI 7 26289 SHIVA 25649 640

CHL A0020 CHALI 26 26289 SHIVA 26259 30

BASIC SET 
TMS 4-12-2015



CHL A0007 CHALI 5 26286 CAMPCO26239 47

CHL A0001 CHALI 5 26269 SHIVA 26129 140

CHL A0008 CHALI 7 26269 SHIVA 26221 48

CHL A0013 CHALI 3 26269 SHIVA 26121 148

CHL A0018 CHALI 2 26269 SHIVA 26001 268

CHL A0009 CHALI 11 26219 SHIVA 26101 118

CHL B0091 CHALI 2 26101 TMS C 26091 10

CHL A0015 CHALI 1 26001 CAMPCO25789 212

CHL A0025 CHALI 2 25969 SHIVA 25089 880

CHL B0092 CHALI 3 25869 SHIVA 25701 168

CHL D0151 CHALI 4 25869 CAMPCO25621 248

CHL C0122 CHALI 2 25809 CAMPCO25369 440

CHL C0130 CHALI 1 25801 CAMPCO25739 62

CHL C0107 CHALI 1 25501 TMS C 24609 892

CHL A0021 CHALI 6 25469 USH 24869 600

CHL A0004 CHALI 15 25239 USH 24809 430

CHL C0135 CHALI 1 25001 TMS C 24609 392

CHL C0123 CHALI 1 24569 SHIVA 24409 160

CHL D0168 CHURU 1 13099 MAS 11699 1400

CHL C0128 KOKA 1 6871 NTR 4299 2572

CHL A0028 KOKA 1 23559 LUCKY 22839 720

CHL C0119 KOKA 1 22330 STK 20609 1721

CHL D0161 KOKA 1 21661 RTH 19509 2152

CHL B0096 KOKA 1 17299 NISAR 17099 200

CHL D0152 KOKA 1 13099 MAS 12899 200

CHL C0112 KOKA 1 10599 STH 9899 700

CHL D0165 NEW CHALI1 24199 MAS 23199 1000

RED C0120 BETTE 2 27699 BCO 27509 190

RED B0076 BETTE 4 27119 MADHU26069 1050

RED C0108 BETTE 1 26339 MADHU26299 40

RED C0147 BETTE 1 26299 GST 25299 1000

RED C0103 BETTE 1 26089 SHIVA 25899 190

RED C0140 BETTE 1 25699 GST 23509 2190

RED C0114 BETTE 1 25589 SHIVA 24609 980

RED B0080 BETTE 1 25509 NTC 23899 1610

RED B0059 BETTE 1 23889 MADHU22919 970



RED B0084 BETTE 1 23361 NISAR 22889 472

RED D0164 BETTE 1 22899 ITC 22699 200

RED B0089 BT RASHI 1 26539 SHIVA 25999 540

RED C0127 BT RASHI 1 25999 MADHU25589 410

RED D0169 BT RASHI 1 24299 NISAR 23699 600

RED C0143 CH.KEMP 1 24169 LUCKY 24100 69

RED D0159 CH.KEMP 1 23812 STK 23409 403

RED C0142 CH.KEMP 3 23720 STK 23619 101

RED B0094 CH.KEMP 1 23369 LUCKY 23310 59

RED C0129 CH.KEMP 1 23360 STK 23139 221

RED C0124 CH.KEMP 1 22889 LUCKY 22770 119

RED D0166 CH.KEMP 1 22269 LUCKY 21211 1058

RED C0145 DANKI BETTE1 21371 NTR 15509 5862

RED C0138 DANKI BETTE1 13220 HN 13099 121

RED C0139 DNK CHALI1 8699 NISAR 8291 408

RED A0019 DNK CHALI6 26289 SHIVA 24818 1471

RED A0023 DNK CHALI7 24670 SUN 24609 61

RED B0083 K.G. 1 6371 NTR 6299 72

RED C0141 K.G. 6 20019 MBS 19699 320

RED B0100 K.G. 1 19797 DEEPA 17609 2188

RED B0070 KE.BETTE 2 25099 MUNWAR24899 200

RED C0106 KE.BETTE 2 24069 SHIVA 23719 350

RED D0153 KE.BETTE 1 23899 MUNWAR23539 360

RED B0097 KE.BETTE 1 22899 MUNWAR22889 10

RED B0085 KE.BETTE 1 20509 ITC 19599 910

RED C0109 KOLE 1 9699 STH 9319 380

RED D0172 KOLE 1 9499 NISAR 8299 1200

RED D0155 KOLE 1 6666 NTR 6299 367

RED C0150 KOLE 1 22333 DEVA 20500 1833

RED C0146 KOLE 1 21833 DEVA 20099 1734

RED B0086 KOLE 1 20329 ALFA 18099 2230

RED C0148 KOLE 1 19813 DEVA 19699 114

RED D0170 KOLE 1 18811 RTH 14099

RED D0157 KOLE 1 17199 MBS 16990 209

RED D0171 KOLE 1 16699 MAS 12460

RED B0062 KOLE 1 11199 MAS 8201 2998



RED C0136 MURI 1 26099 NTC 24899 1200

RED B0099 MURI 1 25889 MADHU24039 1850

RED C0149 MURI 1 25339 MADHU24099 1240

RED C0105 MURI 1 23889 MADHU23679 210

RED B0087 MURI 1 23669 MADHU23009 660

RED C0110 MURI 1 23569 SHIVA 23119 450

RED B0098 MURI 1 22669 MADHU22233 436

RED D0154 MURI 1 21819 MBS 21699 120

RED B0054 RASHI 2 28249 NTC 28099 150

RED D0158 RASHI 6 28099 NTC 28009 90

RED B0053 RASHI 5 27949 NTC 27669 280

RED B0074 RASHI 5 27889 SG 27819 70

RED B0077 RASHI 17 27869 NTC 27799 70

RED B0068 RASHI 1 27799 SG 27269 530

RED B0071 RASHI 4 27769 MADHU27669 100

RED B0072 RASHI 6 27669 MADHU27399 270

RED B0090 RASHI 1 27649 NTC 27229 420

RED B0066 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU27069 530

RED B0067 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU26639 960

RED B0073 RASHI 5 27599 MADHU27199 400

RED C0113 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU27119 480

RED B0093 RASHI 6 27499 GST 27419 80

RED B0088 RASHI 2 27419 MTR 27139 280

RED B0063 RASHI 3 27339 MADHU27069 270

RED B0064 RASHI 2 27299 MADHU26569 730

RED B0078 RASHI 4 27299 NTC 27229 70

RED C0144 RASHI 1 27299 NGB 27139 160

RED C0121 RASHI 3 27229 MADHU27069 160

RED B0082 RASHI 3 27139 BCO 26689 450

RED B0052 RASHI 1 27099 NTC 26869 230

RED B0081 RASHI 1 27001 BCO 26609 392

RED B0055 RASHI 16 26899 SHIVA 26599 300

RED C0102 RASHI 1 26899 BHATS SHARMA ADIKE STORES26339 560

RED B0051 RASHI 1 26789 SHIVA 26001 788

RED B0061 RASHI 1 26779 MADHU25539 1240

RED B0056 RASHI 1 26609 NTC 26339 270



RED B0075 RASHI 4 26599 NTC 26569 30

RED B0057 RASHI 1 26139 SHIVA 26099 40

RED B0065 RASHI 2 26099 NTC 25589 510

RED B0060 RASHI 2 26069 SHIVA 25999 70

RED B0058 RASHI 2 25699 NISAR 25669 30

RED C0104 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU25539 130

RED B0069 S BETTE 1 27569 GST 27499 70

RED D0156 S BETTE 1 26699 GST 26509 190

RED B0079 S BETTE 1 26299 NTC 25899 400

RED C0101 S BETTE 1 24889 MADHU24699 190

RED D0167 CHAKRA 1 19299 MAS 19169 130

454

Lot ComdtyBag Price1 Trader A C

C0116 11-CHALI 3 25369 SHIVA 4

D0163 11-CHALI 1 25009 ITC 4

C0133 ARAGERE 1 21878 DEEPA 1 1

C0137 B.G. 1 24009 ITC 1

C0132 B.G. 2 22529 LUCKY 2

D0160 B.G. 1 22319 BHATS 4

C0134 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA 1

C0125 B.G. 1 22105 BHATS

A0029 B.G. 1 22071 DURGA 3

C0111 B.G. 1 22031 DURGA

C0118 B.G. 1 22005 BHATS

B0095 B.G. 1 21861 DURGA

D0162 B.G. 1 21809 BHATS

C0126 B.G. 1 21699 MAS 1

C0115 B.G. 1 21329 ALFA 1 13

A0011 CHALI 12 26701 TMS C 64

A0010 CHALI 12 26661 TMS C

A0026 CHALI 6 26491 CAMPCO 34

A0006 CHALI 10 26389 CAMPCO

SET - 1
TMS 4-12-2015



A0005 CHALI 15 26321 TMS C

A0012 CHALI 5 26321 TMS C

A0016 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C

A0017 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C

A0002 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA 110

A0003 CHALI 5 26299 CAMPCO

A0022 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA

A0024 CHALI 18 26299 SHIVA

A0027 CHALI 6 26299 SHIVA

C0117 CHALI 4 26299 SHIVA

C0131 CHALI 5 26299 SHIVA

A0014 CHALI 7 26289 SHIVA

A0020 CHALI 26 26289 SHIVA

A0007 CHALI 5 26286 CAMPCO

A0001 CHALI 5 26269 SHIVA

A0008 CHALI 7 26269 SHIVA

A0013 CHALI 3 26269 SHIVA

A0018 CHALI 2 26269 SHIVA

A0009 CHALI 11 26219 SHIVA

B0091 CHALI 2 26101 TMS C

A0015 CHALI 1 26001 CAMPCO

A0025 CHALI 2 25969 SHIVA

B0092 CHALI 3 25869 SHIVA

D0151 CHALI 4 25869 CAMPCO

C0122 CHALI 2 25809 CAMPCO

C0130 CHALI 1 25801 CAMPCO

C0107 CHALI 1 25501 TMS C

A0021 CHALI 6 25469 USH 21

A0004 CHALI 15 25239 USH

C0135 CHALI 1 25001 TMS C

C0123 CHALI 1 24569 SHIVA 229

D0168 CHURU 1 13099 MAS 1 1

C0128 KOKA 1 6871 NTR 1

A0028 KOKA 1 23559 LUCKY 1

C0119 KOKA 1 22330 STK 1

D0161 KOKA 1 21661 RTH 1



B0096 KOKA 1 17299 NISAR 1

D0152 KOKA 1 13099 MAS 1

C0112 KOKA 1 10599 STH 1 7

D0165 NEW CHALI1 24199 MAS 1 1

C0120 BETTE 2 27699 BCO 2

B0076 BETTE 4 27119 MADHU 6

C0108 BETTE 1 26339 MADHU

C0147 BETTE 1 26299 GST 2

C0103 BETTE 1 26089 SHIVA 2

C0140 BETTE 1 25699 GST

C0114 BETTE 1 25589 SHIVA

B0080 BETTE 1 25509 NTC 1

B0059 BETTE 1 23889 MADHU

B0084 BETTE 1 23361 NISAR 1

D0164 BETTE 1 22899 ITC 1 15

B0089 BT RASHI 1 26539 SHIVA 1

C0127 BT RASHI 1 25999 MADHU 1

D0169 BT RASHI 1 24299 NISAR 1 3

C0143 CH.KEMP 1 24169 LUCKY 4

D0159 CH.KEMP 1 23812 STK 5

C0142 CH.KEMP 3 23720 STK

B0094 CH.KEMP 1 23369 LUCKY

C0129 CH.KEMP 1 23360 STK

C0124 CH.KEMP 1 22889 LUCKY

D0166 CH.KEMP 1 22269 LUCKY 9

C0145 DANKI BETTE1 21371 NTR 2

C0138 DANKI BETTE1 13220 HN 2

C0139 DNK CHALI1 8699 NISAR 1

A0019 DNK CHALI6 26289 SHIVA 6

A0023 DNK CHALI7 24670 SUN 7 14

B0083 K.G. 1 6371 NTR 1

C0141 K.G. 6 20019 MBS 6

B0100 K.G. 1 19797 DEEPA 1 8

B0070 KE.BETTE 2 25099 MUNWAR 4

C0106 KE.BETTE 2 24069 SHIVA 2

D0153 KE.BETTE 1 23899 MUNWAR



B0097 KE.BETTE 1 22899 MUNWAR

B0085 KE.BETTE 1 20509 ITC 1 7

C0109 KOLE 1 9699 STH 1

D0172 KOLE 1 9499 NISAR 1

D0155 KOLE 1 6666 NTR 1

C0150 KOLE 1 22333 DEVA 3

C0146 KOLE 1 21833 DEVA

B0086 KOLE 1 20329 ALFA 1

C0148 KOLE 1 19813 DEVA

D0170 KOLE 1 18811 RTH 1

D0157 KOLE 1 17199 MBS 1

D0171 KOLE 1 16699 MAS 2

B0062 KOLE 1 11199 MAS 11

C0136 MURI 1 26099 NTC 1

B0099 MURI 1 25889 MADHU 5

C0149 MURI 1 25339 MADHU

C0105 MURI 1 23889 MADHU

B0087 MURI 1 23669 MADHU

C0110 MURI 1 23569 SHIVA 1

B0098 MURI 1 22669 MADHU

D0154 MURI 1 21819 MBS 1 8

B0054 RASHI 2 28249 NTC 43

D0158 RASHI 6 28099 NTC

B0053 RASHI 5 27949 NTC

B0074 RASHI 5 27889 SG 6

B0077 RASHI 17 27869 NTC

B0068 RASHI 1 27799 SG

B0071 RASHI 4 27769 MADHU 31

B0072 RASHI 6 27669 MADHU

B0090 RASHI 1 27649 NTC

B0066 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU

B0067 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU

B0073 RASHI 5 27599 MADHU

C0113 RASHI 2 27599 MADHU

B0093 RASHI 6 27499 GST 6

B0088 RASHI 2 27419 MTR 2



B0063 RASHI 3 27339 MADHU

B0064 RASHI 2 27299 MADHU

B0078 RASHI 4 27299 NTC

C0144 RASHI 1 27299 NGB 1

C0121 RASHI 3 27229 MADHU

B0082 RASHI 3 27139 BCO 4

B0052 RASHI 1 27099 NTC

B0081 RASHI 1 27001 BCO

B0055 RASHI 16 26899 SHIVA 20

C0102 RASHI 1 26899 BHATS 1

B0051 RASHI 1 26789 SHIVA

B0061 RASHI 1 26779 MADHU

B0056 RASHI 1 26609 NTC

B0075 RASHI 4 26599 NTC

B0057 RASHI 1 26139 SHIVA

B0065 RASHI 2 26099 NTC

B0060 RASHI 2 26069 SHIVA

B0058 RASHI 2 25699 NISAR 2

C0104 RASHI 1 25669 MADHU 116

B0069 S BETTE 1 27569 GST 2

D0156 S BETTE 1 26699 GST

B0079 S BETTE 1 26299 NTC 1

C0101 S BETTE 1 24889 MADHU 1 4

D0167 CHAKRA 1 19299 MAS 1 1

454 454

Trader BAG Comdty

ALFA 1 B.G.

ALFA 1 KOLE

BCO 2 BETTE

BCO 4 RASHI

BHATS 4 B.G.

SET - 2
TMS SIRSI 04-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE 
TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



BHATS 1 RASHI

CAMPCO 34 CHALI

DEEPA 1 ARAGERE

DEEPA 1 B.G.

DEEPA 1 K.G.

DEVA 3 KOLE

DURGA 3 B.G.

GST 2 BETTE

GST 6 RASHI

GST 2 S BETTE

ITC 1 B.G.

ITC 1 BETTE

ITC 1 KE.BETTE

LUCKY 2 B.G.

LUCKY 1 KOKA

LUCKY 4 CH.KEMP

MADHU 6 BETTE

MADHU 1 BT RASHI

MADHU 5 MURI

MADHU 31 RASHI

MADHU 1 S BETTE

MAS 1 B.G.

MAS 1 CHURU

MAS 1 KOKA

MAS 1 NEW CHALI

MAS 2 KOLE

MAS 1 CHAKRA

MBS 6 K.G.

MBS 1 KOLE

MBS 1 MURI

MTR 2 RASHI

MUNWAR 4 KE.BETTE

NGB 1 RASHI

NISAR 1 KOKA

NISAR 1 BETTE

NISAR 1 BT RASHI



NISAR 1 DNK CHALI

NISAR 1 KOLE

NISAR 2 RASHI

NTC 1 BETTE

NTC 1 MURI

NTC 43 RASHI

NTC 1 S BETTE

NTR 1 KOKA

NTR 2 DANKI BETTE

NTR 1 K.G.

NTR 1 KOLE

RTH 1 KOKA

RTH 1 KOLE

SG 6 RASHI

SHIVA 4 11-CHALI

SHIVA 110 CHALI

SHIVA 2 BETTE

SHIVA 1 BT RASHI

SHIVA 6 DNK CHALI

SHIVA 2 KE.BETTE

SHIVA 1 MURI

SHIVA 20 RASHI

STH 1 KOKA

STH 1 KOLE

STK 1 KOKA

STK 5 CH.KEMP

SUN 7 DNK CHALI

TMS C 64 CHALI

USH 21 CHALI

454

CommodityBAG Trader

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 04-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED



11-CHALI 4 SHIVA

ARAGERE 1 DEEPA

B.G. 1 ALFA

B.G. 4 BHATS

B.G. 1 DEEPA

B.G. 3 DURGA

B.G. 1 ITC

B.G. 2 LUCKY

B.G. 1 MAS

BETTE 2 BCO

BETTE 2 GST

BETTE 1 ITC

BETTE 6 MADHU

BETTE 1 NISAR

BETTE 1 NTC

BETTE 2 SHIVA

BT RASHI 1 MADHU

BT RASHI 1 NISAR

BT RASHI 1 SHIVA

CH.KEMP 4 LUCKY

CH.KEMP 5 STK

CHAKRA 1 MAS

CHALI 34 CAMPCO

CHALI 110 SHIVA

CHALI 64 TMS C

CHALI 21 USH

CHURU 1 MAS

DANKI BETTE2 NTR

DNK CHALI1 NISAR

DNK CHALI6 SHIVA

DNK CHALI7 SUN

K.G. 1 DEEPA

K.G. 6 MBS

K.G. 1 NTR

KE.BETTE 1 ITC

KE.BETTE 4 MUNWAR



KE.BETTE 2 SHIVA

KOKA 1 LUCKY

KOKA 1 MAS

KOKA 1 NISAR

KOKA 1 NTR

KOKA 1 RTH

KOKA 1 STH

KOKA 1 STK

KOLE 1 ALFA

KOLE 3 DEVA

KOLE 2 MAS

KOLE 1 MBS

KOLE 1 NISAR

KOLE 1 NTR

KOLE 1 RTH

KOLE 1 STH

MURI 5 MADHU

MURI 1 MBS

MURI 1 NTC

MURI 1 SHIVA

NEW CHALI1 MAS

RASHI 4 BCO

RASHI 1 BHATS

RASHI 6 GST

RASHI 31 MADHU

RASHI 2 MTR

RASHI 1 NGB

RASHI 2 NISAR

RASHI 43 NTC

RASHI 6 SG

RASHI 20 SHIVA

S BETTE 2 GST

S BETTE 1 MADHU

S BETTE 1 NTC

454



Trader 1bag

SHIVA 229

MADHU 120

ITC 26

MAS 14

SUN 14

ALFA 13

DEEPA 9

LUCKY 9

MBS 8

STH 7

NISAR 3

HN 2

454

Trader 1bag

ALFA 13

DEEPA 9

HN 2

ITC 26

LUCKY 9

MADHU 120

MAS 14

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 04-12-
2015  RANK 
WISE BAGS 

TRADER 
SORTED

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 04-12-
2015  

ALPHABETIC 
WISE TRADER 

SORTED



MBS 8

NISAR 3

SHIVA 229

STH 7

SUN 14

454

Commoditybags

CHALI 229

RASHI 116

BETTE 15

DNK CHALI14

B.G. 13

KOLE 11

CH.KEMP 9

K.G. 8

MURI 8

KOKA 7

KE.BETTE 7

11-CHALI 4

S BETTE 4

BT RASHI 3

DANKI BETTE2

ARAGERE 1

CHURU 1

NEW CHALI1

CHAKRA 1

454

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 04-12-
2015  RANK 

WISE 
COMMODITY 

SORTED



Commoditybags

11-CHALI 4

ARAGERE 1

B.G. 13

BETTE 15

BT RASHI 3

CH.KEMP 9

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 229

CHURU 1

DANKI BETTE2

DNK CHALI14

K.G. 8

KE.BETTE 7

KOKA 7

KOLE 11

MURI 8

NEW CHALI1

RASHI 116

S BETTE 4

454

SET - 7
TMS SIRSI 04-12-

2015  
ALPHABETIC 

WISE 
COMMODITY 

SORTED


